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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     NETTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Joel Hamilton          M2029         1/19     1:15:16    5:45     1:15:18
2     Alejandro Arreola      M3039         1/49     1:29:24    6:50     1:29:26
3     Clint Boston           M4049         1/36     1:29:42    6:51     1:29:44
4     Kim Dobson             F2029         1/25     1:30:27    6:55     1:30:29
5     Neeraj Engineer        M3039         2/49     1:34:11    7:12     1:34:13
6     Michael Urbain         M4049         2/36     1:35:51    7:19     1:35:54
7     Brad Forth             M3039         3/49     1:36:18    7:22     1:36:20
8     Mike Wadleigh          M3039         4/49     1:36:00    7:20     1:36:24
9     Lindsay Krause         F3039         1/61     1:36:31    7:23     1:36:33
10    Joe Leschke            M2029         2/19     1:37:14    7:26     1:37:14
11    Terry Crompton         M5059         1/15     1:38:28    7:31     1:38:30
12    Ryan Lassen            M2029         3/19     1:40:00    7:38     1:40:03
13    Ethan Ross             M2029         4/19     1:40:07    7:39     1:40:09
14    Jeremy Allen           M3039         5/49     1:41:19    7:45     1:41:22
15    Katie Stuckey          F2029         2/25     1:41:45    7:47     1:41:48
16    Bart Kounovsky         M4049         3/36     1:42:37    7:50     1:42:40
17    Sean Case              M3039         6/49     1:42:34    7:50     1:42:44
18    Matthew Laporte        M3039         7/49     1:43:34    7:55     1:43:38
19    Elizabeth Hanly        F3039         2/61     1:43:40    7:55     1:43:43
20    Javier Cortez          M3039         8/49     1:43:48    7:56     1:43:50
21    Patricia Sorbo         F3039         3/61     1:45:18    8:03     1:45:20
22    Chris Csordas          M3039         9/49     1:45:37    8:04     1:45:43
23    Janeen Haller          F3039         4/61     1:45:50    8:05     1:45:54
24    Ben Gonzales           M3039        10/49     1:46:17    8:07     1:46:22
25    Sara Dumford           F4049         1/43     1:46:54    8:10     1:46:57
26    Claude Herron          M3039        11/49     1:47:39    8:14     1:47:41
27    Judy Mufti             F2029         3/25     1:48:16    8:16     1:48:21
28    Charles Shapiro        M4049         4/36     1:48:30    8:17     1:48:39
29    Suzie Livingston       F2029         4/25     1:48:50    8:19     1:48:55
30    Drew Schroeder         M2029         5/19     1:48:38    8:18     1:48:56
31    Brian Boyes            M2029         6/19     1:48:56    8:19     1:48:58
32    Ann Prouty             F2029         5/25     1:49:15    8:21     1:49:19
33    Philippe Marquis       M3039        12/49     1:49:31    8:22     1:49:37
34    Chad Corrigan          M3039        13/49     1:49:52    8:24     1:49:59
35    Scott Hild             M4049         5/36     1:50:05    8:25     1:50:05
36    Katie Wahr             F2029         6/25     1:50:06    8:25     1:50:10
37    John McKinney          M2029         7/19     1:50:10    8:25     1:50:14
38    Jay Winkelhake         M3039        14/49     1:50:07    8:25     1:50:20
39    Roger Wilkerson        M4049         6/36     1:50:09    8:25     1:50:32
40    Kathy Collins          F4049         2/43     1:50:37    8:27     1:50:41
41    Paul Calvert           M3039        15/49     1:51:37    8:32     1:51:41
42    Katherine Andrie       F4049         3/43     1:51:34    8:31     1:51:46
43    Sean Malone            M3039        16/49     1:51:49    8:33     1:52:13
44    Arturo Cortez          M3039        17/49     1:52:27    8:35     1:52:34
45    Graig Bears            M3039        18/49     1:52:35    8:36     1:52:37
46    Jeffrey Clayton        M5059         2/15     1:52:34    8:36     1:52:41
47    Philip Snyder          M4049         7/36     1:52:51    8:37     1:52:56
48    Jessica Bianco         F3039         5/61     1:53:50    8:42     1:53:53
49    Eric Kirby             M4049         8/36     1:53:49    8:42     1:53:56
50    Daniel Wirick          M2029         8/19     1:54:27    8:45     1:54:27
51    Chris Keenan           M4049         9/36     1:54:39    8:46     1:54:42
52    John McMonagle         M4049        10/36     1:54:42    8:46     1:54:52
53    Stacey West            F3039         6/61     1:54:50    8:46     1:54:55
54    Caleb Griffin          M2029         9/19     1:54:56    8:47     1:55:03
55    Kathryn Rooney         F3039         7/61     1:55:15    8:48     1:55:17
56    Josh Cochran           M2029        10/19     1:55:12    8:48     1:55:17
57    Tom Hammar             M4049        11/36     1:56:10    8:53     1:56:14
58    Whitney Tacha          F4049         4/43     1:56:22    8:53     1:56:27
59    Juergen Petzl          M3039        19/49     1:56:27    8:54     1:56:29
60    Nathan Lemon           M3039        20/49     1:56:21    8:53     1:56:35
61    Robert Danielson       M3039        21/49     1:56:37    8:55     1:56:50
62    Jenifer Saucier        F3039         8/61     1:56:58    8:56     1:56:58
63    Ethan Fuld             M4049        12/36     1:56:51    8:56     1:57:04
64    Tony Day               M4049        13/36     1:57:19    8:58     1:57:28
65    Jon Shaver             M4049        14/36     1:57:44    9:00     1:57:52
66    Chris Parezo           M3039        22/49     1:57:53    9:00     1:58:06
67    Laci Dearden           F2029         7/25     1:58:04    9:01     1:58:15
68    Marc Stuive            M4049        15/36     1:58:33    9:03     1:58:47
69    Roman Berry            M3039        23/49     1:58:43    9:04     1:58:57
70    Kim Messmer            F3039         9/61     1:58:55    9:05     1:58:58
71    Catherine Demaio       F3039        10/61     1:58:57    9:05     1:59:20
72    Rob Schneider          M2029        11/19     1:59:28    9:08     1:59:42
73    Mark Walta             M4049        16/36     1:59:41    9:09     1:59:50
74    Danielle Dimauro       F4049         5/43     1:59:45    9:09     1:59:54
75    Jennifer Dunne         F4049         6/43     2:00:16    9:11     2:00:20
76    Chris Marx             M4049        17/36     2:00:32    9:12     2:00:45
77    Janelle Winders        F3039        11/61     2:00:57    9:14     2:01:08
78    Kim Grant              F5059         1/15     2:01:04    9:15     2:01:08
79    Jody Davidson Anthon   F3039        12/61     2:01:24    9:17     2:01:33
80    Bryan Roach            M3039        24/49     2:02:17    9:21     2:02:22
81    James Buck             M6069          1/3     2:02:15    9:20     2:02:42
82    Franklin Campo         M3039        25/49     2:02:34    9:22     2:02:51
83    John Bouvier           M4049        18/36     2:03:06    9:24     2:03:12
84    Yvonne Allmaras        F5059         2/15     2:03:14    9:25     2:03:20
85    Kolene Brown           F5059         3/15     2:03:21    9:25     2:03:26
86    Joseph Bean            M3039        26/49     2:03:31    9:26     2:03:33
87    Steve Holland          M4049        19/36     2:03:23    9:26     2:03:39
88    David Besnette         M4049        20/36     2:03:44    9:27     2:03:51
89    Angela Alton           F2029         8/25     2:04:14    9:29     2:04:18
90    Justin Shofler         M4049        21/36     2:04:21    9:30     2:04:37
91    Halcy Driskell         F3039        13/61     2:05:20    9:35     2:05:34
92    Ari Golberg            M3039        27/49     2:05:35    9:36     2:05:44
93    Carin Geist            F4049         7/43     2:06:25    9:39     2:06:25
94    Colleen Harvey         F4049         8/43     2:06:23    9:39     2:06:33
95    Heather Alvarado       F4049         9/43     2:06:31    9:40     2:06:45
96    Blair Thurston         F2029         9/25     2:06:50    9:41     2:07:00
97    Jerry Mason            M3039        28/49     2:06:50    9:41     2:07:02
98    Beth Humphreys         F3039        14/61     2:07:00    9:42     2:07:09
99    Douglas Tisdale Jr.    M3039        29/49     2:06:53    9:42     2:07:11
100   Mike Chemotti          M3039        30/49     2:07:17    9:43     2:07:19
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101   Kirk Dearden           M5059         3/15     2:07:45    9:46     2:07:56
102   Benjamin Joelson       M2029        12/19     2:08:01    9:47     2:08:12
103   Sean Graebner          M3039        31/49     2:08:34    9:49     2:08:41
104   Miranda Mullins        F2029        10/25     2:08:32    9:49     2:08:44
105   Kazuo Nakashima        M3039        32/49     2:08:59    9:51     2:09:10
106   Suzanne Johnson        F3039        15/61     2:09:36    9:54     2:09:44
107   Bruce Danielson        M5059         4/15     2:09:32    9:54     2:09:44
108   Meggan Pickner         F3039        16/61     2:09:59    9:56     2:10:11
109   Michelle Baxter        F4049        10/43     2:10:05    9:56     2:10:17
110   Erin Burns             F3039        17/61     2:10:34    9:58     2:10:58
111   Chad Wilson            M3039        33/49     2:11:01   10:01     2:11:17
112   Ryan Stuart            M2029        13/19     2:11:13   10:01     2:11:18
113   Mikki Osterloo         F3039        18/61     2:11:07   10:01     2:11:20
114   Austin Krcmarik        M2029        14/19     2:11:39   10:03     2:11:43
115   Wayne Lambert          M5059         5/15     2:11:30   10:03     2:11:47
116   Michael Fontes         M5059         6/15     2:11:34   10:03     2:11:52
117   Debbie Anderson        F4049        11/43     2:12:03   10:05     2:12:12
118   Steve Nelson           M4049        22/36     2:11:58   10:05     2:12:25
119   Stephen Rose           M2029        15/19     2:12:11   10:06     2:12:27
120   Scott Frisbie          M4049        23/36     2:12:31   10:07     2:12:58
121   Matt Spinner           M2029        16/19     2:12:55   10:09     2:13:08
122   Casey Mulligan         M4049        24/36     2:12:51   10:09     2:13:15
123   Adrian Armour          F2029        11/25     2:13:10   10:10     2:13:17
124   Julie Maier            F4049        12/43     2:13:12   10:11     2:13:22
125   Kelly Goode            F4049        13/43     2:13:17   10:11     2:13:25
126   John Thunen            M5059         7/15     2:13:13   10:11     2:13:28
127   Bill Bauer             M4049        25/36     2:13:44   10:13     2:13:44
128   David Muench           M3039        34/49     2:13:38   10:13     2:13:45
129   Jennifer Tomajko       F4049        14/43     2:13:48   10:13     2:13:51
130   Laura Manzik           F2029        12/25     2:13:31   10:12     2:13:53
131   Rita Peterson          F4049        15/43     2:13:50   10:13     2:13:58
132   Laurie Williams        F4049        16/43     2:13:38   10:13     2:14:00
133   Jill Parker            F4049        17/43     2:14:25   10:16     2:14:32
134   Nick Vanmatre          M3039        35/49     2:14:30   10:16     2:14:45
135   Michelle Wolcott       F4049        18/43     2:14:40   10:17     2:14:58
136   Guy Bakken             M4049        26/36     2:15:11   10:20     2:15:18
137   Wendy Wempe            F4049        19/43     2:15:21   10:20     2:15:36
138   Daniel Kaiser          M4049        27/36     2:15:17   10:20     2:15:40
139   Michael Limback        M4049        28/36     2:15:28   10:21     2:15:40
140   Michelle Limback       F4049        20/43     2:15:29   10:21     2:15:41
141   Pamela Chelle          F3039        19/61     2:15:15   10:20     2:15:41
142   Stan Flickinger        M5059         8/15     2:15:37   10:22     2:15:42
143   Glenn Koutecky         M4049        29/36     2:15:33   10:21     2:15:53
144   Annette Killingsworth  F4049        21/43     2:15:37   10:22     2:15:58
145   Jay Millar             M4049        30/36     2:15:56   10:23     2:15:59
146   Robert Timko           M2029        17/19     2:16:24   10:25     2:16:34
147   Rosario Gonzalez Marti F3039        20/61     2:16:32   10:26     2:16:39
148   Lisa Donahue-White     F3039        21/61     2:16:34   10:26     2:16:55
149   Nancy Bonifer          F4049        22/43     2:16:45   10:27     2:17:07
150   Todd Krapf             M3039        36/49     2:17:02   10:28     2:17:19
151   Patrick Ploen          M3039        37/49     2:17:09   10:29     2:17:28
152   Heather Watson         F3039        22/61     2:17:44   10:31     2:17:53
153   Shawana Quirk          F4049        23/43     2:17:50   10:32     2:18:04
154   Curt Schroeder         M5059         9/15     2:17:47   10:32     2:18:06
155   Roger Wilson           M4049        31/36     2:17:48   10:32     2:18:11
156   Carrie Sclar           F4049        24/43     2:18:16   10:34     2:18:24
157   Lan Luong              F2029        13/25     2:18:27   10:35     2:18:27
158   Megan Rube             F2029        14/25     2:18:22   10:34     2:18:41
159   Mike Stuart            M5059        10/15     2:18:49   10:36     2:18:53
160   Justine Roberts        F2029        15/25     2:18:55   10:37     2:19:00
161   Lesley Hamilton        F2029        16/25     2:19:09   10:38     2:19:11
162   Michelle Nordwald      F3039        23/61     2:19:08   10:38     2:19:30
163   Laura Erben            F4049        25/43     2:19:22   10:39     2:19:31
164   Michelle Kraemer       F3039        24/61     2:19:43   10:40     2:20:00
165   Correen Crocker        F4049        26/43     2:19:39   10:40     2:20:01
166   Monique Cortez         M4049        32/36     2:20:14   10:43     2:20:21
167   Derek Harman           M3039        38/49     2:20:23   10:43     2:20:29
168   Dessa Willie           F4049        27/43     2:20:29   10:44     2:20:48
169   Teresa McGuiness       F4049        28/43     2:21:01   10:46     2:21:26
170   Jennifer Bossard       F4049        29/43     2:21:39   10:49     2:21:44
171   Michele Vold           F3039        25/61     2:21:41   10:49     2:22:06
172   Ben Vold               M3039        39/49     2:21:41   10:49     2:22:06
173   Tom Snead              M5059        11/15     2:22:00   10:51     2:22:10
174   Jennifer Pekarek       F3039        26/61     2:22:03   10:51     2:22:24
175   Teresa White           F4049        30/43     2:22:18   10:52     2:22:33
176   Dan Mooney             M6069          2/3     2:22:22   10:53     2:22:53
177   Roe Mooney             F5059         4/15     2:22:48   10:55     2:23:19
178   Alison Mooney          F2029        17/25     2:22:48   10:54     2:23:19
179   Julie Forbes           F3039        27/61     2:23:35   10:58     2:23:48
180   Hillary Schubach       F3039        28/61     2:23:52   10:59     2:24:18
181   Phyllis Brown          F5059         5/15     2:24:13   11:01     2:24:20
182   Peter Rice             M3039        40/49     2:23:57   11:00     2:24:22
183   Dustin Lee             M2029        18/19     2:24:39   11:03     2:24:45
184   Jennifer Horrocks      F3039        29/61     2:24:35   11:03     2:24:47
185   Brad Grissom           M3039        41/49     2:24:58   11:04     2:24:58
186   Jennifer Reavis        F3039        30/61     2:24:57   11:04     2:25:14
187   Rebecca McFadden       F2029        18/25     2:24:57   11:04     2:25:14
188   Doug Cuneo             M3039        42/49     2:25:30   11:07     2:25:45
189   Jennifer Hagaman       F4049        31/43     2:25:19   11:06     2:25:46
190   Kevin Raines           M4049        33/36     2:26:13   11:10     2:26:13
191   Leslie Goldberg        F3039        31/61     2:26:08   11:10     2:26:17
192   Michael Savino         M5059        12/15     2:26:25   11:11     2:26:27
193   Alyse Preston          F3039        32/61     2:26:19   11:11     2:26:34
194   Christina Aichang      F3039        33/61     2:26:44   11:13     2:26:56
195   Laura Timko            F2029        19/25     2:27:01   11:14     2:27:11
196   Cory Stahl             M2029        19/19     2:26:56   11:13     2:27:12
197   Stephen Swanson        M3039        43/49     2:26:59   11:14     2:27:13
198   Brandy Sparks          F2029        20/25     2:27:22   11:15     2:27:28
199   Monica Buhlig          F3039        34/61     2:27:10   11:14     2:27:32
200   Melissa Johnson        F4049        32/43     2:27:18   11:15     2:27:38
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201   Judy Snyder            F4049        33/43     2:27:52   11:18     2:28:08
202   Jennifer Kaiser        F3039        35/61     2:28:08   11:19     2:28:20
203   Monica Dell'armi       F3039        36/61     2:28:15   11:19     2:28:24
204   Jill Stuart            F5059         6/15     2:28:30   11:21     2:28:35
205   Gina Korkolis          F3039        37/61     2:28:24   11:20     2:28:45
206   Jill Smith             F5059         7/15     2:28:35   11:21     2:28:53
207   Diana Thompson-Buchan  F3039        38/61     2:28:47   11:22     2:28:55
208   Molly Petzl            F2029        21/25     2:29:01   11:23     2:29:03
209   Lindsay Compton        F3039        39/61     2:29:16   11:24     2:29:30
210   Kristine Kuettel       F3039        40/61     2:29:03   11:23     2:29:30
211   Michelle Clark         F3039        41/61     2:29:33   11:25     2:29:48
212   Michele Brooks         F3039        42/61     2:29:28   11:25     2:29:52
213   Kristine Riley         F4049        34/43     2:31:27   11:34     2:31:37
214   Courtney Pallotta      F3039        43/61     2:31:32   11:34     2:31:51
215   Susan Ketchum          F5059         8/15     2:31:57   11:36     2:32:15
216   Heather Coffman        F3039        44/61     2:32:44   11:40     2:32:57
217   Darrin Coffman         M4049        34/36     2:32:43   11:40     2:32:58
218   Leah Gaviola           F4049        35/43     2:33:19   11:43     2:33:35
219   Debra Cubero           F4049        36/43     2:33:41   11:44     2:33:58
220   Russell Churchill      M4049        35/36     2:34:01   11:46     2:34:23
221   Jay Harnish            M5059        13/15     2:35:40   11:53     2:35:51
222   Mark Noble             M3039        44/49     2:35:57   11:55     2:36:20
223   April Noble            F3039        45/61     2:36:01   11:55     2:36:24
224   Donna Valori           F5059         9/15     2:36:02   11:55     2:36:28
225   Brett Warner           M3039        45/49     2:36:39   11:58     2:36:42
226   Kristen Atwood         F3039        46/61     2:37:03   12:00     2:37:07
227   Hannah Wanderer        F3039        47/61     2:37:09   12:00     2:37:09
228   Jennifer Kincaid       F4049        37/43     2:37:16   12:01     2:37:24
229   Jim Saveland           M5059        14/15     2:39:13   12:10     2:39:40
230   Bob Stahl              M6069          3/3     2:39:29   12:11     2:39:46
231   Kari Jensen            F3039        48/61     2:39:31   12:11     2:39:51
232   Kyle Kusek             M3039        46/49     2:40:43   12:17     2:41:13
233   Nicole Mattson         F3039        49/61     2:40:43   12:17     2:41:13
234   Mindy Decker           F2029        22/25     2:41:09   12:19     2:41:21
235   Jennifer Seibert       F3039        50/61     2:41:39   12:21     2:42:00
236   Gaetha Mills           F3039        51/61     2:42:22   12:24     2:42:43
237   Shelly Phelps          F4049        38/43     2:42:23   12:24     2:42:43
238   Amber Mozet            F2029        23/25     2:42:54   12:27     2:43:20
239   Sandra Horn            F3039        52/61     2:43:50   12:31     2:44:18
240   Allison Hubbard        F3039        53/61     2:44:46   12:35     2:44:58
241   Patricia Dantis        F3039        54/61     2:44:49   12:35     2:44:59
242   Matt Copps             M3039        47/49     2:46:56   12:45     2:47:16
243   Alexis Snyder-Smith    F5059        10/15     2:46:59   12:45     2:47:19
244   Tara Calihman          F3039        55/61     2:48:15   12:51     2:48:37
245   Adam Calihman          M3039        48/49     2:48:15   12:51     2:48:38
246   Suzie Tiftickjian      F3039        56/61     2:50:52   13:03     2:51:11
247   Michael Fleming        M4049        36/36     2:51:16   13:05     2:51:34
248   Liz Jasek              F5059        11/15     2:52:10   13:09     2:52:27
249   Sandy Schissler        F3039        57/61     2:53:42   13:16     2:53:53
250   Susan Ellis            F4049        39/43     2:54:16   13:19     2:54:43
251   Cindy Lamer            F4049        40/43     2:54:26   13:19     2:54:43
252   Jeannette Dezell       F4049        41/43     3:01:17   13:51     3:01:45
253   Channing Evans         F2029        24/25     3:03:16   14:00     3:03:33
254   Richard Harsh          M70UP          1/1     3:03:49   14:02     3:04:09
255   Cheri Cohn             F5059        12/15     3:04:10   14:04     3:04:35
256   Jennifer Johnson       F3039        58/61     3:05:29   14:10     3:05:46
257   Mary Claire Mulligan   F4049        42/43     3:07:17   14:18     3:07:42
258   Carol Duncan           F5059        13/15     3:10:38   14:34     3:10:45
259   Laura Fahrenbrook      F4049        43/43     3:14:18   14:50     3:14:29
260   Phyllis Carlton        F5059        14/15     3:24:16   15:36     3:24:22
261   Mike Malmstrom         M5059        15/15     3:27:33   15:51     3:27:55
262   Melissa Dancy          F3039        59/61     3:36:19   16:31     3:36:43
263   Nelvin Garnanez Jr.    M3039        49/49     3:40:31   16:50     3:40:52
264   Emily Hollister        F3039        60/61     3:49:04   17:30     3:49:04
265   Laura Koeneman         F3039        61/61     3:55:12   17:58     3:55:41
266   Jeanna Horther         F2029        25/25     4:04:51   18:42     4:05:20
267   Mary Ginder            F5059        15/15     4:04:51   18:42     4:05:21
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